
PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE ZA KADETE
ZAGREB

13.7.2024.
14.7.2024.

od god. [from YOB]
do god. [to YOB]

25. 50m SLOBODNO, Plivači
DS [AG]
DS [AG]

od [from]:
do [to]:

Dobne skupine [Age Groups]

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

25. 50m FREESTYLE, Male

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

HR-APS: 21.29, Duje Draganja (2009.) HR-JUN: 22.25, Bruno Blašković (2016.)

HR-MLJ: 22.80, Karlo Noah Paut (2016.) HR-KAD: 24.21, Filip Gruica (2021.)

KADETI

1 Lukša Pavić 2010 JUG17 5 52452426.16+ 0.69 25.92
2 Filip Župan 2010 ZADAR17 6 51051026.56+ 0.62 26.16
3 Leonard Topić 2011 MORNAR17 4 50850826.05+ 0.85 26.19
4 David Jinek 2010 MEDVEŠČAK17 3 48948926.31+ 0.69 26.53
5 Odin Odak 2010 NOVI ZAGREB17 2 46946926.80+ 0.67 26.91
6 Isak Đokić 2010 MAKSIMIR17 7 46646626.94+ 0.61 26.96
7 Karlo Petek 2010 BAROK16 1 46546527.47+ 0.76 26.99
8 Toma Popović 2010 DELFIN15 6 44244227.98+ 0.61 27.44
9 Niko Kanjer 2010 PRIMORJE16 4 44144127.23+ 0.73 27.47
10 Marino Mrčela 2010 DUBRAVA16 7 44044027.44+ 0.66 27.49
11 Ivan Čovo 2010 MARINA KAŠTELA16 3 43843827.38+ 0.72 27.53
12 David Brtan 2010 MLADOST17 8 43643627.23+ 0.65 27.56
13 Lovro Brođanac 2010 VUKOVAR15 5 43543527.82+ 0.72 27.58
14 Juraj Mihaljević 2010 MLADOST16 8 043227.64+ 0.78 27.65
14 Filip Sunara 2010 MORNAR17 1 043227.15+ 0.67 27.65
16 Luka Bralić 2010 GRDELIN16 6 43043027.42+ 0.68 27.69
17 Matej Radić 2010 MLADOST14 3 042828.22+ 0.71 27.74
18 Luka Cergna 2010 PULA16 2 42642627.44+ 0.76 27.78
19 Duje Mitrović 2010 JADRAN16 5 42242227.30+ 0.73 27.86
19 David Kovačević 2010 VIROVITICA14 1 42242228.61+ 0.70 27.86
21 Oton Kocsis 2010 OSIJEK15 3 41741727.97+ 0.70 27.97
22 Petar Berend 2010 PERAJA15 8 41641628.07+ 0.66 28.01
23 Erik Karlić 2010 PULA14 6 040828.24+ 0.68 28.19
24 Leon Tomaš 2011 PRIMORJE14 2 040228.38+ 0.71 28.31
25 Finn Sadek 2010 MLADOST15 7 040228.01+ 0.59 28.33
26 Vid Zoretić 2010 NEVERA15 1 39939928.01+ 0.69 28.39
27 Tino Pecotić 2010 JUG13 7 039928.83  0.00 28.40
28 Bruno Džanko 2010 MORNAR14 8 039828.63+ 0.72 28.41
29 Borna Kojić 2011 MLADOST15 2 039227.99+ 0.71 28.56
30 Antonio Uvodić 2010 GRDELIN13 4 039228.63+ 0.64 28.57
31 Josip Rosandić 2010 PERAJA14 4 039028.12+ 0.75 28.60
32 Gabriel Urumović 2010 MAKSIMIR13 2 038928.80+ 0.71 28.63
33 Karlo Budimir Bekan 2010 GRDELIN12 5 038929.10+ 0.64 28.64
34 Gabrijel Njire 2011 MLADOST14 7 038828.42+ 0.66 28.66
35 Mihael Štefanec 2010 ZAGREBAČKI PK14 5 38738728.20+ 0.69 28.67
36 Ivor Markulinčić 2011 PULA13 5 038628.69+ 0.57 28.71
37 Gabriel Lovrinov 2011 MLADOST11 6 038429.62+ 0.66 28.75
38 Paolo Toić 2010 PRIMORJE12 4 038029.03+ 0.53 28.85
39 Lovro Čalopa 2010 BAROK13 3 038028.74+ 0.84 28.86
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40 Šimun Dučić 2010 ŠIBENIK12 3 37637629.13+ 0.65 28.97
41 Ivan Ivanović 2010 JADRAN13 6 037428.77+ 0.53 29.01
42 Teo Đurić 2011 JUG11 5 036929.54+ 0.67 29.15
43 Luka Havriluk 2011 PERAJA9 1 036630.08+ 0.64 29.22
44 Filip Majko 2010 ORION9 5 36336329.92+ 0.71 29.30
45 Teo Munić 2010 CERINE12 7 36136129.32  0.00 29.36
46 Toni Mršić 2011 ZADAR10 4 036029.74+ 0.74 29.39
47 Viktor Žugec 2011 ZAGREBAČKI PK9 2 035829.98+ 0.69 29.44
47 Eneo Škerl 2010 KANTRIDA10 1 35835829.87+ 0.75 29.44
49 Borna Kuruzović Devčić 2011 SISAK JANAF9 4 35635629.90+ 0.52 29.48
50 Tin Mršić 2011 ZADAR11 8 035529.69+ 0.67 29.53
51 Vito Arapović 2011 JUG10 2 035429.84+ 0.82 29.54
51 Vedran Arbanas 2010 PRIMORJE13 1 035428.87+ 0.75 29.54
53 Borna Delić 2011 MARINA KAŠTELA5 2 035231.09+ 0.61 29.60
54 Jakov Dujmić 2010 PERAJA11 7 035129.66+ 0.70 29.63
54 Niko Gaće 2010 GALEB11 4 35135129.48+ 0.71 29.63
56 Vid Petrović 2011 MEDVEŠČAK10 8 035029.88+ 0.91 29.67
56 Sven Hamzić Ogrizek 2011 MEDVEŠČAK12 8 035029.43+ 0.69 29.67
58 Vito Ljepava 2011 ŠIBENIK13 8 034828.92+ 0.69 29.71
59 Fran Kušević 2010 ORKA12 2 34734729.18+ 0.72 29.74
60 Luka Librenjak 2011 POŠK11 1 34534529.67+ 0.68 29.80
61 Amar Saračević 2010 ARENA9 3 34234229.94+ 0.70 29.90
62 Vigo Vrdelja Śpiranec 2011 MEDVEŠČAK9 7 034130.08+ 0.59 29.92
63 Dominik Ivančić 2010 PULA12 1 034029.38+ 0.62 29.95
64 Jona Renić Oršolić 2011 ORION7 6 033930.44+ 0.38 29.96
65 Ante Boljat 2010 DUBRAVA8 4 033630.19+ 0.70 30.05
66 Bruno Ćorić 2010 VINKOVAČKI PK6 5 33533530.72+ 0.64 30.08
67 Luka Lončarić 2011 ZAGREBAČKI PK6 2 033530.81+ 0.71 30.10
68 Adrian Pavić 2011 JADERA9 8 33433430.13+ 0.58 30.12
69 Neven Uzelac 2010 KANTRIDA8 7 033230.32+ 0.62 30.17
69 Mihael Dadić 2010 KANTRIDA10 3 033229.79+ 0.74 30.17
71 Aleksandar Fic 2010 BAROK11 3 033229.60+ 0.79 30.18
72 Luka Puljizević 2010 JUG8 2 033130.32+ 0.73 30.21
73 Daris Džanić 2011 ARENA7 1 033030.56+ 0.67 30.24
74 Domagoj Janušić 2011 ČAKOVEČKI 7 8 32932930.56+ 0.81 30.28
75 Mislav Lerotić 2010 SISAK JANAF5 6 032831.05+ 0.68 30.29
76 Janko Đuričić 2011 GORICA6 6 32832830.79+ 0.79 30.30
77 Oscar Uzelac 2011 ARENA3 4 032831.54+ 0.58 30.32
78 Sergej Skenderija 2011 VUKOVAR4 5 032731.23+ 0.56 30.34
79 Mateo Zaradić 2011 ZAGREBAČKI PK5 1 032731.11+ 0.71 30.35
80 Marin Greblički 2011 MLADOST6 8 032430.93+ 0.57 30.42
81 Erik Petrić 2011 CERINE10 5 032229.75+ 0.66 30.49
82 Ivor Jirasek 2010 MLADOST8 6 032230.25+ 0.62 30.50
83 Paulo Sinovčić 2011 ZADAR7 2 032130.46+ 0.67 30.52
83 Jakov Bilokapić 2010 GRDELIN4 4 032131.20+ 0.79 30.52
85 Oleg Jeđut 2010 ČAKOVEČKI 8 3 031830.20+ 0.75 30.61
86 Noa Lugarić 2010 NOVI ZAGREB11 2 031829.65+ 0.55 30.62
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87 Franjo Lulić 2010 MEDVEŠČAK5 8 031731.12+ 0.66 30.64
88 Karlo Vujičić 2010 GRDELIN2 3 031731.98+ 0.71 30.65
89 Borna Banković 2010 KANTRIDA10 7 031629.87+ 0.53 30.67
90 Adrian Marinović 2010 ZADAR8 1 031530.38+ 0.72 30.70
91 Lukas Šantek 2011 MLADOST6 7 031330.86+ 0.50 30.79
92 Nikola Ozretić 2011 POŠK4 3 031231.27+ 0.57 30.80
93 Filip Romić 2011 ORKA6 1 031130.86+ 0.66 30.85
94 Ljubo Petričević 2010 JADRAN7 4 031030.40+ 0.72 30.88
95 Timon Mrazović 2011 ČAKOVEČKI 6 4 030930.61+ 0.63 30.90
96 Mislav Musa 2011 MARINA KAŠTELA8 8 030830.38+ 0.79 30.93
97 Demian Pracaić 2011 ORKA4 8 030731.50+ 0.79 30.97
98 Dominik Božić 2010 DUBRAVA4 2 030531.34+ 0.67 31.05
99 Noa Mesaroš Herden 2011 MLADOST5 7 030431.10  0.00 31.07
100 Toma Rabadan 2011 MARINA KAŠTELA6 3 030330.79+ 0.84 31.13
101 Dominik Bunčić 2010 SESVETE5 4 29929930.95+ 0.71 31.26
102 Borna Semenić 2010 OLIMP-ZABOK5 3 29829830.96+ 0.76 31.28
103 Toma Medved 2010 JADRAN2 4 029831.89+ 0.67 31.29
103 Jan Peremin 2010 BAROK3 6 029831.68  0.00 31.29
105 Filip Pavić 2010 NEVERA1 1 029732.15+ 0.68 31.31
106 Ruđer Horvat Laštro 2011 ZAGREBAČKI PK7 5 029530.42  0.00 31.38
107 Marin Roguljić 2011 POŠK4 6 029531.31  0.00 31.39
107 Noa Miočić 2011 JADERA2 5 029531.94+ 0.60 31.39
109 Niko Kukas 2011 PERAJA7 7 029430.54+ 0.59 31.42
110 Karlo Kruhan 2011 NOVI ZAGREB1 4 029432.07+ 0.76 31.43
110 Dante Perić 2010 MAKSIMIR3 3 029431.67+ 0.73 31.43
112 Filip Apostolovski 2011 NOVI ZAGREB2 1 029132.03+ 0.56 31.55
113 Grga Marić 2011 ZAGREBAČKI PK3 7 028931.75  0.00 31.61
113 Sven Janušić 2011 NOVI ZAGREB2 2 028932.02+ 0.74 31.61
115 David Dragan 2011 MEDVEŠČAK7 3 028830.43+ 0.72 31.64
116 Benjamin Gopić 2011 VINKOVAČKI PK1 7 028732.15+ 0.54 31.70
117 Luka Kežman 2010 DUBRAVA2 6 028432.00+ 0.73 31.80
118 Adrian Damir Jurjević 2010 PRIMORJE4 7 028031.35+ 0.61 31.94
119 Ante Kraljević 2011 ORION1 3 027632.12+ 0.72 32.09
120 Karlo Petrović 2011 JADRAN3 5 027531.65+ 0.79 32.14
120 Gabrijel Baličević 2011 ĐAKOVO3 8 27527531.86+ 0.77 32.14
122 Filip Mehdin 2010 MEDVEŠČAK2 8 027332.07+ 0.69 32.21
123 Petar Vidak 2011 JUG1 5 027332.08+ 0.56 32.22
124 Luca Galjanić 2011 NEVERA2 7 027132.02  0.00 32.28
125 Mislav Skvaža 2010 CERINE3 2 026931.71  0.00 32.39
126 Lukas Gorički 2011 ORKA3 1 026431.80+ 0.69 32.59
127 Martin Golub 2010 MEĐIMURJE1 6 25925932.14+ 0.61 32.80
128 Luka Kućan 2011 MORNAR1 2 025432.15+ 0.70 32.99
129 Petar Domanovac 2011 CERINE4 1 024631.43+ 0.83 33.36
NS Luka Škaro 2011 POŠK5 5 0030.96  0.00 99:99.99
NS Toni Dumanić 2011 POŠK9 6 0029.98  0.00 99:99.99
NS Nataniel Vukovac 2010 BAROK8 5 0030.19  0.00 99:99.99
DQ Marko Grubišić 2010 ŠIBENIK Nepravilan start15 4 0027.69+ 0.63 27.83
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DQ Alan Mlakar 2010 PRIMORJE Nepravilan start12 6 0029.15+ 0.48 28.95
DQ Marko Rigatti 2010 NEVERA Nepravilan start10 6 0029.83+ 0.81 30.42
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